© 2024 Seifert Systems / 03.06.2024 KH 801 200W 24V 1/4
Fan Heater
Description
Order Number: 801200D22001
Brand Name: SOLIFLEX
Color: silver
Ingress protection: IP 20
Included: Einstellbarer Thermostat
Betriebszustandsleuchte
Lüfterschalter Auto / An
Optional: 35mm DIN Rail clip (EN50022)
Part-no. SP-KH801-AK-1
Approvals: CE
UL File Number: E358386
© 2024 Seifert Systems / 03.06.2024 KH 801 200W 24V 2/4
Technical data
Heating power at 50°F: 200 W
Operating temperature range: -4°F - +104°F
Mounting: DIN rail
Dimension H x W x D: 5.39 x 4.09 x 4.61 inch
Voltage / Frequency: 24 V DC
Rated current: 8.4 A
Fan air flow, approx.: 15.89 cfm
Fuse: 10 A (T)
© 2024 Seifert Systems / 03.06.2024 KH 801 200W 24V 3/4
Air flow:
Cut out dimensions:
© 2024 Seifert Systems / 03.06.2024 KH 801 200W 24V 4/4
Order Information
Zolltarifnummer 85162999
EAN Nummer 5350604020399